
Thieves can
easi ly open it...

...only in 
their dreams.

Godrej Superia.
A safe that’s unbelievably strong.

The contents and information on the catalogue is for general purposes and is provided on “as is” basis. The recommendations of level of strength are 
relative and completely depend on the nature of tools used for any attack. All safes can be broken open given sufficient time, tools,torch (Basic or simple 
home tools) expert skill and access. All warranties, recommendations and representations of any kind mentioned herein are disclaimed, including the 
implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular use. The Company disclaims any claims, losses, demands, or damages of any kind 
whatsoever arising out of or resulting by reason or in consequence of any illegal breaking open of Home / Office Safes, Video Door Phones, Burglar Alarm 
Systems, or any theft, fire, robbery, fraud or other wrongful act done by any third Party with regard to Home / Office Safes, Video Door Phones, Burglar 
Alarm Systems including but not limited to direct, indirect, incidental, or consequential loss or damages, compensatory damages, injury, economic loss, or 
otherwise resulting from theft, fire, robbery, fraud or other wrongful act done by any third Party. The specifications, prices and features of the products may 
be changed at the sole discretion of the Company without prior notice.
ISO 9001:2008, ISO 14001:2004 & BS OHSAS 18001:2007
Products Marketed and Serviced ny Godrej and Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd.

Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd.,
Godrej Security Solutions, Regd. Office: Plant No. 17, Pirojshanagar, Vikhroli, Mumbai - 400079

Toll Free No.: 1800 200 0065 (Sales), 1800 209 9955 (Service)  |  Email: secure@godrej.com
Visit: www.godrejsecure.com  |  Follow us on: www.facebook.com/GodrejSecure  |  www.twitter.com/godrejsecure
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Speci f icat ions

Superia 31+KL Superia 41+KLModel

Height

Width

Depth (w/o handle)

Depth (with handle)

Height

Width

Depth

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Volume (ltr)

788

633

667

706

552

397

318

635

648

70

1042

633

667

706

806

397

318

792

806

102

External DimensionsExternal Dimensions

Internal DimensionsInternal Dimensions

WeightWeight

*All dimensions are in mm. Safe does not have anchoring provision.*All dimensions are in mm. Safe does not have anchoring provision.



Godrej Superia.
A safe that’s unbelievably strong.

Presenting a safe that’s redefined the concept of a strong safe. The Superia safe from Godrej Security Solutions 
is equipped with unbelievable security features that have endowed it with unbelievable strength. That’s not all, 
on one hand the drawers promise an organized living whereas the light inside makes life bright. With such sturdiness 
and convenience it’s only natural that thieves can only dream about laying their hands on your valuables.

Sensor based internal lighting 
that can be placed anywhere, as 
per your needs

Burglar and fire-resistant safe

Internal trays with flocking** 
(velvet type coating) to keep 
valuables free from scratches.

*As per internal standards
**Easy to clean using vaccuum cleaner/soap solution.   
  Avoid chlorine based, strong cleaning agent.

Adjustable internal shelves for 
your precious valuables

Internal pouches for keeping 
documents, passport, credit 
cards safe

Strengthened shooting bolts that 
keep valuables safe

Dark wooden finish drawers, 
secured with additional Ultra EXS 
Godrej Lock

Double wall protection for almost 
impenetrable security

Superia 31+KL

Superia 41+KL

I’ve

Strength Fire Resistance*

Extreme




